
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY IN NOVEMBER 2024

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will close 
early at 6:00 p.m. on Wednesday, November 27 and will be closed on 
Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29 for Thanksgiving.

Event Highlights 

Adults
You can have lots of fun with words in November, whether you 
are aiming to finish your own novel with helpful tips from Novel 
Writing 101 on November 1, joining our Round Robin Writers Group 
on November 18, or playing friendly games at Scrabble Salon on 
November 21.

Kids
On November 4, join us for Mini Makers: Diamond Painting to create 
your own dazzling sticker. On November 7, Homeschoolers can get 
“hands” on with science while learning all about hands by mapping 
bones, creating a robotic hand model, and more. Children’s activities 
are best suited for ages 6-12.

Staff Recommended Reads for 
Native American Heritage Month
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(864) 578-3665
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10:00AM-5:00PM
SUN:

1:00PM-5:00PM

BOILING SPRINGS
LIBRARY

STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.

TODDLER STORYTIME 
Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

RUSSIAN STORYTIME
NOV 1 at 10:30 a.m.



NOVEMBER 2024
EVENTS AT BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Friday, November 1
2:00pm
Novel Writing 101

Thursday, November 7*
5:30pm
Paint Along: Playful 
Penguins

Friday, November 8
10:00am
Crafty Cross Stitchers

Fridays, November 8, 15, & 22
12:45pm
Gentle Exercise Class

Monday, November 11
10:30am
WhoDunIt? Mystery Book 
Club

Thursday, November 14
10:30am
SC Alzheimer’s Association 
Presents: Managing Money: 
A Caregiver’s Guide to 
Finances

Monday, November 18
10:30am
Round Robin Writers Group

Thursday, November 21
10:00am
Scrabble Salon

Monday, November 25
10:30am
NovelTea

Wednesday, November 20
1:30pm
Teen Escape Room: Clue

Friday, November 1
4:00pm
Kids Play: LEGO

Monday, November 4
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Diamond 
Painting Stickers

Thursday, November 7
1:30pm
Homeschool: “Hands” on 
Science

Wednesday, November 13*
4:00pm
Kids Play: D&D

Wednesday, November 20*
1:30pm
Homeschool Book Club

Kids

* Registration Required

**Virtual Event, Registration Required


